(Without repeat count)

2.2 Number of full
2.4.2 Percentage of ful

2.1 Number of full time teachers during the last

chers year wise during the last five years
ne teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Lit/L.L.D. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for count)

) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the instiutions

Name Gender Designation Datc of joining | Nature of’ Name of the Department Highest Qualification (NET/SET/SLET/ Ph.
appointment D./D.Sc. / D.Linformation Technology
(temporary/ Engineeringt/L.L.D. ) and Year of obtaining
permanent)
Dr. Deven Shah incipal@slrtce.in Male Principal 21/04/2022 Permanent Information Technology Engineering Ph.D.,2011
Dr. Roopali Lolage Female __|Professor 1/6/2021 Permanent | Information Technology Engincering Ph.D.2017
Dr. Vikas Kaul vikas kaul@slrtce.in Male Associate Professor 29/07/2022 Permanent | Information Technology Engincering Ph.D.,2020
Mrs. Aarti Puthran aarti.puthran@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 17912010 Permanent | Information Technology Engineering ME,2014
Mrs. Madhuri Gedam madhuri gedam@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 17712013 Permanent _ [Information Technology Engineering ME,2011
Mr. Saurabh Suman saurabh.suman@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 1772013 Permanent | Information Technology Engineering MTech,2011
Mrs. Reena Kothari reena.ostwal @slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 17912010 Permanent T inceri M Tech, 2014
Mrs. Komal Champanerkar komal champanerkar@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 4nnoié Permanent | Information Technology Engineering ME,2015
Mrs. Rupali Pashte rupali pashte@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 1712017 Permanent | Information Technology Engineering Mitech,2014
Mrs. Sonali Padalkar sonali.padalkar@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 1/612016 Permanent Information Technology Engineering ME,2018
Mrs. Surckha Mali surckha. mali@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 71312022 Temporary |Information Technology Enginecring ME,2018
Mrs. Bhushana Thakur bhushana. thakur@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 19/01/2023 Temporary _|Information Technology Engincering ME,2015
Mr. Manthan Joshi manthan joshi@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 6/2/2023 Temporary Information Technology Engineering MTECH,2022
Mrs. Swati Bhatt swati bhatt@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 1510212023 Temporary _|Information Technology Engincering ME 2015
Dr.Vinayak Shinde vdshinde@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 17712013 Permanent  |Computer Engineering Ph.D 2017
Mr. Rajesh Gaikwad rssv06@gmail.com Male Assistant Profeessor 712017 Permanent Computer Engincering M.E 2017
Mrs. Dipali Bhole dipali.bhole/@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 7112017 Permanent Computer Engincering ME 2012
Mrs. Neelam Phadnis neelam.phadnis@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 6/212016 Permanent | Computer Engineering M.E 2015
Mrs. Uma Goradiva Female | Assistant Professor 51912014 Permanent  [Computer Engincering ME 2013
Mr.Pravin Jangid Male Assistant Professor 7112015 Permanent Computer Engineering M.E 2015
Mrs. Aabha Patil Female _|Assistant Professor 6/2/2016 Permanent | Computer Engineering M.E 2016
Mrs. Sampada Nagmote s: Female Assistant Professor 6/212016 Permanent Computer Engincering M.E 2014
Mrs. Harsha Dave harsha dave@slrtee.in Female | Assistant Professor 17612022 Temporary | Computer Engincering ME 2015
Mrs. Savyasaachi Pandit pandit@slrtce.in Female |Assistant Professor 21/01/2022 Temporary Computer Engineering ME 2013
Mrs. Ashwini Parkar ashwini.parkar@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 1/512023 Temporary Computer Engincering ME 2022
Mrs.Mansi Chouk mansi.chouk@slrice.in Female | Assistant Professor 1177/2022 Temporary |Computer Engineering ME 2022
Dr. Umesh Bhadade umesh.bhadade(@slrtee.in Male Professor 31012021 Permanent Electronics And Telecommunication PhD-2012
Mrs.Aboli Moharil Female Assistant Professor /712013 Permanent Electronics And Telecommunication M.E 2011
Mrs.Zainab Mizwan zainab.mizwan@slrtee.in Female __[Assistant Professor 17912010 Permanent Electronics And Telecommunication M.E 2014
Mrs.Shruti Patil Female Assistant Professor 23/07/2012 Permanent Electronics And Telecommunication M.E 2012
Mrs. Hemangi Satam Female Assistant Professor 1772013 Permanent Electronics And Telecommunication M.E 2011
Mrs.Swapna Patil Female | Assistant Professor 17712013 Permanent  |Electronics And Telecommunication M.E 2012
Mrs.Snchal shah snehal.shah@slrtce.in Female _[Assistant Professor 17712013 Pemmanent_|Electronics And Telecommunication M.E 2011
Mrs.Namrata Kulkami namrata kulkami@slrtee.in Female | Assistant Professor 1772013 Permanent  |Electronics And Telecommunication ME 2014
Mrs. Aparna Majare apama. majare@slrice.in Female | Assistant Professor 17712013 Permanent  |Electronics And Telecommunication ME 2014
Mr.Aditva Desai aditya.desai@sirtce.in Male Assistant Professor 18/07/2011 Permanent  |Electronics And Telecommunication ME. 2016
Female Assistant Professor 4/6/2016 Permanent Electronics And Telecommunication ME. 2015
rkhedkar@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 1772015 Permanent Electronics And Telecommunication M.Tech 2013
dipti kale@slrtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 41612016 Permanent  [Electronics And Telecommunication ME 2014
maheshwari. mame@slrtce.in Famalo " | Assistunt Profestor 71612015 Permanent  [Electronics And Telecommunication ME. 2016
Mr.Sandeep Dwivedi  dwivedi@slrice.in Male Assistant Professor 27712018 Temporary Electronics And Telecommunication ME. 2014
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Female 18/07/2011 ni And T ME. 2014
Female 7/6/2015 Permanent  |Electronics And Telecommunication M.E.2013
Fesiale 7/10/2012 Permanent  |Electronics and Computer science ME-2011
Male 71212012 Permanent  |Electronics and Computer science PhD-2023
Mr. Vinavkumar Singh Male 7172014 Permanent Electronics and Computer science ME-2013
Dr.Sheetal Mahadik Femals 712015 Permanent  |Electronics and Computer science PhD-2022
Mirs.Rashimi Maheshwari Female 712015 Permanent  |Electronics and Computer science ME-2014
Ms Khushbu Tikhe Female 7112016 Permanent  |Electronics and Computer science ME-2013
Mrs.Samita Bhandari samita.bhandari@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 7172017 Permanent Electronics and Computer science ME-2013
Mirs. Tanvi Thakur tanvi thakur@slrice.in Female | Assistant Professor o7 Permanent | Electronics and Computer science ME-2017
Mirs.Rohini Rathod Female Assistant Professor 712017 Permanent Electronics and Computer science ME-2016
Ms. Aarti Naik sarti.naik@slrice.in Female | Assistant Professor 72017 Permanent __ |Electronics and Computer science ME-2016
Mrs. Sunita Yadav unita sirtce.in Female | Assistant Professor 1/6/2023 Temporary _ |Electronics and Computer science ME 2014
Dr. Sanjay Kumar sanjay kumar@slrtee.in Male Adjunct Professor 15/11/2022 Temporary [N i inecringanical E PhD 2009
Mr. Abhijit Samanta abhijit.samanta@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 17112012 Permanent |\ M-Tech 2013
Mr.Manish Rane A Male | Assistatit Professor 11712014 Permanent [N M.Tech 2008
Mr.Amol Jadhav amol jadhav@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 41612016 Permanent ME 2014
Mr.Pembharthi Damodar damodhar. pembharthi@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 41612016 Permanent | M Tech 2012
Mr.Aditya Prabhukhot aditya.prabhukhot @sirtce.in Male Assistant Professor /612016 Permanent [N E ! M-Tech 2014
Mr.Durgeshkumar Pal durgeshkumar pal@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 8/6/2016 Permanent A M.Tech 2013
Dr. Yogita Yeme Feralo: . | Aasisntt Proassor 70612015 Permanent [N E PhD 2021
Mr.Dhiraj Singh Male | Assistant Professor 17712016 Permanent |\ M.Tech 2015
Mr.Bhavik Modi bhavik.modi@slrice.in Male Assistant Professor 15007/2015 Permanent | ME 2014
Mr.Amamath Landge amsraath lndai@iicain Male st Pt 1112017 Permanent [N M.Tech 2014
Mr.Ashwani Sharma ashwani sharma@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 11212021 Temporary [N M.Tech 2010
Mr.Atulkumar Mishra atul. mishra@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 17/01/2022 Temporary [N M Tech 2021
Mr.Santosh Dubey Male | Assiatant Professor 17/01/2022 Temp ! ME 2013
Mr.Ganesh Wafelkar Male | Assistant Professoc 9112023 Temporary |\ ical Ex ME 2017
Dr.Ajit Patil Male | Associste professor 51912022 Permanent CIVIL Engineering Engincering phd 2017
Ms. Radhika Thakare Female | Assistant Professor 12112022 Temporary | CIVIL Engincering Engineering ME 2016
Mr. Basweshwar Bansode Male Assistant Professor 17712017 Permanent | CIVIL Engincering Engineering M.Tech 2015
MrJitendra G. Kachare [endra Male | Assistant Professor 1810712018 Temporary |CIVIL Engineering Engineering ME 2017
Ms. Prajakta Mukadam Female |z Gistant Professor 1172017 Permanent  [CIVIL Engincering Engincering M.Tech (2016)
Dr. Mrunalini Deshmukh Female | Assistant Professor 17712014 Permanent Phd-2023
Mr. Pushkar Bharambe Male Assistant Professor 41612016 Permanent  |CIVIL Engineering Engineering ME-2014
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Male” | Assistant Professor 12/112023 Temporary |CIVIL Engincering Engineering M.Tech 2022
Ms Archana Mali Female |\ (i ant Professor 1/2/2022 Temporary  |CIVIL Engineering Engineering ME 2017
Dr. Lahu Teli Male Associate Professor /112012 Permanent & Applied science Ph.D. 2001
Ms. Usha Bag Female  |Assistant Professor 28/09/2010 Permanent & Applied science M.Phil. 2012, SET 2013
Dr. Karuna Bhole Female  |Assistant Professor 11972010 Permanent | Humanities & Applied science Ph.D. 2022
Mrs. Saumya Philip saumya.philip@slrtce.in Female  |Assistant Professor 13/09/2010 Permanent  {Humanities & Applied science M.Sc 2009
Dr. Monika Wagh monika.wagh@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 11612016 Permanent 13 ities & Applied science Ph.D. 2015
Ms. R. Kalaiarasi kalai.r@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 18/07/2022 Temporary I3 & Applied science M.Sc. 1997
Mr. Yogendra Vishwakarma yogendra.vishwakarma@slrtee.in Male Assistant Professor 18/07/2022 Temporary  |Humanities & Applied science M.Se. 2012
Ms. Kumudini Thakrae kumudini.thakrae@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 7112022 Temporary & Applied science M.Sc. 2019
Ms. Oindrila Mukherjee oindrila. mukherjec@slrice.in Female  [Assistant Professor 11312023 Temporary |t & Applied science M. A Economics 2011, MBA (HR) 2013 M.A.
|English 2017.
Dr. Jyoti Amare jyoti.amare@slrtce.in Female  |Assistant Professor 12182022 Permanent & Applied science PhD. 2014
Mrs. Dhanashri Kamble dhanashri kamble@slrice.in Female  |Assistant Professor 17/05/2021 Temporary  |Humanities & Applied science M.A. 2006
MS. Tarannum Khan tarannum khan@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 15/03/2023 Temporary Humanities & Applied science M.A. 2021
Mr.Ninad Mahadeshwar ninad mahadeshwar@slrtce.in Male /312022 p N ical E: ingani ME 2016
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2.1b) Number of full time teachers who left the instit

ution during the last five years

Name Email Gender Designation Date of joining | Date of leaving Nature of (Against post, temporary, |Name of the Department ighest Qualification
DD/MM/YYYY  [DD/MM/YYYY permanent) (NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./0.5¢./
D.Lit./LLD. ) and Year of
obtaining
Mr. Pankaj Jadhav pankaj jadhav@stirtce.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 12/12/2022 Permanent CIVIL Engineeri ME CIVIL
Mrs. Kritika Keshri kritika.keshri@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 17712021 27/01/2022 Temporary CIVIL Engineering ME CIVIL
basavaraj. Male Assistant Professor 1/7/2021 14/12/2022 Temporary caviL ME CIVIL
Mr. Mohammed Waseem_Shaikh asim.shaikh@stlrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 10/1/2022 30/06/2023 Temporary CIVIL Engineeri ME CIVIL
Mrs. Neha S. Badigar neha.badigar@stirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 6/4/2016 5/1/2019 Permanent aviL i ME CIVIL
Mrs. Pooja_Kulkarni pooja.kulkarni@stirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 31/12/2018 Permanent CIVIL Engineering Mtech CIVIL
Mr. Shantiaum Khatavkar shantiaum in Female Lecturer 12/7/2018 30/04/2020 Permanent CIVIL Engineering ME CIVIL
Mrs. Seema Mayakal seema.mayakal@sirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 2/7/2018 4/1/2020 Permanent CIVIL Engineering ME CIVIL
Mrs. Anu Jain anujain@slrtce Female Assistant Professor 11/9/2019 30/04/2020 Permanent CIVIL Engineering ME CIVIL
Mr. Anil Chaturvedi anil.chaturvedi@sirtce.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2013 31/07/2021 Permanent Computer Mtech CMPN
Ms. K.Jayama s.jayamalini@stirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2014 28/10/2021 Permanent Computer Engineering ME CMPN
Mrs. Garima Mishra garima.mishra@stirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2014 31/12/2021 Permanent Computer Engi ME CMPN
Mrs. Ragini Mishra ragini.mishra@stirtce.in Female Lecturer 07/01/207 6/1/2022 Permanent Computer Engineering ME CMPN
Mrs. Pooja Vartak pooja.vartak@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 2/1/2021 10/12/2022 Temporary Computer Engineering ME CMPN
Mrs. Anuja Gaikwad anuja narendra.gaikwad@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 1/2/2022 30/06/2022 Temporary Computer Engi ME Computer
Mrs. Gayatri Dantal gayatri.dantal@sirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 1/7/2014 2/11/2020 Permanent Computer Engineering ME CMPN
Mr. Sunny B. Sall sunny.sall@stirtce.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 11/6/2019 Permanent Computer Engineering ME CMPN
Mrs. Sonali Deshmukh sonali.deshmukh@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 3/3/2016 17/05/2019 Permanent Computer Engineering ME CMPN
Mr. Rajesh Singh rajesh basjrang.singh@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 12/7/2018 1/7/2019 Permanent Computer Engineering Mtech CMPN
Ms. Pragati Dwivedi sragati.dwivedi@stirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2014 9/9/2021 Permanent i ME ETRX
Mrs. Madhuri Wagh madhuri.wagholikar@stirtce.in Female Lecturer 18/07/2011 1/2/2020 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering
swati.khandare@stlrtce.in Female Associate Professor 2/1/2018 15/10/2019 Permanent
Mrs. Shweta Jha shweta jha@stlrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 1/2/2020 Permanent
Mrs. Juily Saptarshi juily.saptarshi@stlrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 7/1/2019 Permanent
Mr. Shashikant Chaubey Male Lecturer 2/1/2018 30/04/2020 Permanent
Mrs. Natasha Naik natasha.naik@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 1/8/2018 30/04/2020 Permanent
Mrs. Shweta Chauhan hweta. tee.in Female Assistant Professor 20/07/2011 4/1/2019 Permanent
atul. stirtce.in Male Lecturer 2/7/2018 31/05/2019 Temporary
shashank.singh@slrtce.in Female Lecturer 2/7/2018 30/04/2020 Temporary
Or. Anju Arya anju.arya@sirtce.in Female Associate Professor 9/1/2010 4/12/2021 Permanent Humanities and A |ph.d
a.narsimhan@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 2/1/2011 1/2/2021 Permanent Humanities and A MA English
Mrs. Deepashri_Bhadane deepashri.bhadane@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 4/1/2020 30/06/2022 Temporary M.phil Physics
Mrs. Sarala Yadav sarala.yadav@sirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 10/7/2018 30/04/2019 Temporary Humanities and A Msc Maths
Mr. Pradeep Verma pradeep.verma@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 11/7/2018 22/11/2018 Temporary Humanities and Applied Science Msc Maths
Mrs. lyoti Mahajan Female Assistant Professor 16/07/2018 7/10/2019 Temporary Phd Physics
deepali.patil@slirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 9/1/2010 22/11/2022 Permanent ME CMPN
Mr.Sunil Yadav lash, slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2014 5/1/2022 Permanent MEIT
Mr. Satish Ranbhise satish.ranbhise@stirtce.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 16/07/2021 Permanent ME CMPN
Mr. Rahul Jivane sirtce.in Male Assistant Professor 4/5/2021 30/06/2022 Temporary Engineering Mtech
Ms. Apeksha tirtce.in Female Assistant Professor 2/9/2021 15/01/2022 Temporary Engineering ME IT
Mrs. Neha Jain neha vipin.jai e. Female Assistant Professor 7/1/2014 31/01/2020 Permanent Engineering MEIT
Ms. Poonam Pangarkar poonam.pangarkar@stlrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 24/07/2018 22/03/2021 Permanent Information Technology Engineering ME CMPN
Mrs. Vandana Yadav vandana sunil.yadav@slrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 24/09/2019 30/04/2020 Temporary Information Technology Engineering MEIT
ram.reddy@stirtce.in Male Principal 9/1/2010 22/10/2021 Permanent i Phd
Mr. Vijay Kapare vijay.kapare@stlrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 20/11/2021 Permanent Mechanical Engineeri Mtech MECH
Mr. Vikas Somankar @stirtce. Male Assistant Professor 6/4/2016 24/11/2023 Permanent i i ME MECH
Mr. Vivek Akolkar in Male Assistant Professor 6/4/2016 6/2/2023 Permanent i i ME MECH
Mr. Vikash_Agarwal vikash.agarwal@slirtce.in Male Assistant Professor 6/4/2016 8/4/2022 Permanent Mtech MECH
Mr. Rohan Mishra rohan.mishra@stlrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 6/4/2016 31/07/2022 __|Permanent ME MECH
Or. Fahad Usmani fahad.usmani@stirtce.in Male Associate Professor 1/2/2018 31/12/2021 Temporary Ph.d MECH
Mr. Indresh_Nishad indresh.nishad@slrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2022 30/06/2022 Temporary Engineering ME MECH
Mr. Abhijit Rane .rane@stirtce.in Male Assistant Professor 7/1/2017 7/8/2020 Permanent | Mechanical Engi ME MECH
Mr. Shafiq_Shaikh Male Assistant Professor 2/7/2018 31/05/2019 Temporary Mechanical Engineering ME MECH
Mr. Anup Chavan anup.chavan@stlrtce.in Male Assistant Professor 9/7/2018 31/05/2019 Temporary Engineering Mtech
Ms. Soumya Nair soumya.nair@stlrtce.in Female Assistant Professor 9/7/2018 30/11/2018 Temporary [Mechanical Engineerin ech MECH
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